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Veiculo

Placas
Secretaria
Motorista

Hora da Saida

| Hora Chegada
Km. Saida

Km. Chegada
Destino

Objetivo

MOTORISTAS

i

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE QUADRA
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Quadra, 7  de

VAN

GBC5937
EDUCACAO
MARCOS MIRANDA
08:30

18:15

86533
86807
SANTA BARBARA D'OEisTE
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Assinatura do Motorista

ABRIL

Assisnatura do 'Responsé\'/el

RELATORIO DE VIAGEM

2018

Observagdes.



